
男子

東部 大曲
広葉
・
緑陽

勝 負 順位

東部

62 ○ 42
10-10
19-10
9-13
24-9

69 ○ 14
20-2
16-4
14-5
19-3

3 0 1

大曲

42 × 62
10-10
10-19
13-9
9-24

25 × 50
7-13
2-10
10-13
6-14

1 2 3

広葉
・
緑陽

14 × 69
2-20
4-16
5-14
3-19

50 ○ 25
13-7
10-2
13-10
14-6

2 1 2

西の里

14 × 91
3-27
4-17
3-21
4-26

21× 53
4-14
4-18
4-7
9-14

19 × 48
8-8
2-20
5-12
4-8

0 3 4

女子

大曲
緑陽
・
広葉

西の里
・
東部

勝 負 順位

大曲

29 × 34
8-13
10-7
7-8
4-6

92 ○ 4
16-0
26-2
20-2
30-0

1 1 2

緑陽
・
広葉

34 ○ 29
13-8
7-10
8-7
6-4

79 ○ 7
10-4
24-2
23-1
22-0

2 0 1

西の里
・
東部

4 × 92
0-16
2-26
2-20
0-30

7 × 79
4-10
2-24
1-23
0-22

0 2 3

トモエスポーツ杯
北広島市中学生バスケットボール１年生大会結果

48 ○ 19
8-8
20-2
12-5
8-4

53 ○ 21
14-4
18-4
7-4
14-9

91 ○ 14
27-3
17-4
21-3
26-4

西の里


